
INDUSTRIAL
3.343 SF

MICHAEL CHAREK ARCHITECTS
PORTLAND, MAINE

UNIT 2 WEST, SECOND TEE BUSINESS PARK
1039 RIVERSIDE STREET

PORTLAND, ME 04103

A2 - LIFE SAFETY PLAN 

BY CKD SCALE DATE

JOB NO. DWG.
10/24/17

2 OF 2

1/8" = 1'-0"2' 4' 8' 16'

PRODUCTIONMEN

WOMEN

52'-10" TRAVEL DISTANCE

90' TRAVEL DISTANCE

    

86'-6" DIAGONAL DISTANCE

74'-5" SEPARATIO
N DISTANCE

90' EXIT SEPARATION

FE

FE

IBC 2009 CODE DATA
FLOOR AREA
NUMBER OF STORIES
USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION – SECTION 311.2

OCCUPANT LOAD – TABLE 1004.1.1

MAXIMUM EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE – TABLE 1016.1
MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL DISTANCE – NFPA 101-2009 TABLE A7.6

FIRE RATED CORRIDORS – TABLE 1018.1
DEAD END CORRIDOR LENGTH – SECTION 1018.4

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED – SECTION 907
FIRE RATING STAIR ENCLOSURES – SECTION 1022.1.1

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
NOTES

1

N/A

NOT REQUIRED

FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION – TABLE 601:
STRUCTURAL FRAME
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
EXTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS
INTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR

N/A

MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS – TABLE 1021.2

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION – TABLE 601 II-B

34
50 FEET

200 FEET

20 FEET

3,343 SF

1 AT EACH EXIT 3-A 10-B:C
1 REQUIRED

FACTORY INDUSTRIAL F-1 MODERATE HAZARD

NFPA 101 2009 CODE DATA
FLOOR AREA
NUMBER OF STORIES

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION – NFPA 220
FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION – NFPA 220:

EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
COLUMNS
BEAMS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES, AND ARCHES
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
NOTES

1

0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR

USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION – SECTION 3.3.178.15

MAXIMUM EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE – TABLE A7.6

INDUSTRIAL - ORDINARY HAZARD

FIRE RATED CORRIDORS – SECTION 40.3.6 N/A

OCCUPANT LOAD – TABLE 7.3.1.2
PROTECTION OF VERTICAL OPENINGS – SECTION 40.3.1.1

EXIT STAIR ENCLOSURES – SECTION 7.1.3.2.1

N/A

N/A

MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL DISTANCE – TABLE A7.6

MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS – SECTION 40.2.4.1
DEAD END CORRIDOR LENGTH – TABLE TABLE A7.6

NOT REQUIREDFIRE ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED – SECTION 40.3.4.1

II (000)

1 AT EACH EXIT 3-A 10-B:C

34

2 REQUIRED
50 FEET
50 FEET
200 FEET

3,343 SF

LIFE SAFETY PLAN
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"1

LIFE SAFETY PLAN KEY

EXIT SIGN

EMERGENCY LIGHT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

FE

EXIT SEPARATION DISTANCE


